Intel E810 Series Ethernet
Network Adapters Datasheet
Page 1 of 4Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
Overview
Intel® Ethernet 800 Series supports up to 100Gb/s throughput for a variety of workloads.
Enterprise
Broad physical interfaces support, thorough test and validation with ecosystem devices for compatibility•
Extensive Microsoft solution support•

update
•
Order Information
Part No. Product ID Product Description
E810XXVAM2-2BPE 332313
Intel E810-XXVAM2 Based Ethernet Network Interface Card, 25G Dual-Port
SFP28, PCIe 4.0 x 8, Comparable to Intel E810-XXVDA2, Full Height&Low Profile
E810XXVAM2-2BN 327367
Intel E810-XXVAM2 Based Ethernet Network Interface Card, 25G Dual-Port
SFP28, OCP 3.0, PCIe 4.0 x 8 , Comparable to Intel E810-XXVDA2 OCP 3.0,
Thumbscrew (Pull-tab) Bracket
E810CAM2-2CPE 332315
Intel E810-CAM2 Based Ethernet Network Interface Card, 100G Dual-Port
QSFP28, PCIe 4.0 x 16, Comparable to Intel E810-CQDA2, Full Height&Low
Profile
Supported Operating Systems: Linux, Windows, and FreeBSD. For more information, read the Supported Operating Systems for Intel-
based Ethernet Adapter Cards
•